Efficiency vs P,

0.2
o

£0.18F
> -
20.16F
o}
2 F
20.14
[J]
0.12F
0.1F
0.08F
0.06F
0.04F
0.02F

—— DQM_TT_mkFIi_ORIG
—— DQM_TT__mkFit_MODIF

—— /data2/legianni/newRel-PR129/sta/lCMSSW_13_2_0_pre3/src/DQM_TT__MODIFok

.................................

Efficiency vs ¢

TP n

s 0.1-
Y :
>\0.09 ;
Q ]
.90'08 y
[&) .
£0.07E
o :

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


